
REQ NO.
BK 

REFERENCE 
DESCRIPTION

CLOSING 

DATE/ DATE 

OF OPENING

NO. NAME OF COMPANY

B-

BBEE 

LEVEL

 LOCAL CONTENT 

RATES/ 

PRICE (excl. 

VAT)

OFFICIAL 1 OFFICIAL 2

1 CYNAROIDES ENVIRO ENTERPRISE 1 R36000-00

2 CAMEL ROCK EVENTS 1 R75600-00

3 GROUP AFRIQUE CONSULTING & PROJECTS 2 R55480-00

1 CYNAROIDES ENVIRO ENTERPRISE 1 R16000-00

2 DEON GARDEN & CONSTRUCTION 1 R16800-00

3 LUMBER & LAWN 4
R950 PER 

HOUR 

4 SIKHUMBUZE ABORIST 1 R5080-00

1 CHE ELECTRIAL ENGINEERING PTY LTD 1 R199525-00

2 FLUID SOLUTIONS 4 R92000-00

3 VIKING PONY AFRICA PUMPS 3 R100267-36

4 ZANA AMAZI SERVICES 2 R77521-50

DIC0027314

SAFE HANDLING, 

TRANSPORTATION & 

DISPOSAL OF 

ASBESTOS 

14/02/2019 1 CSV CONSTRUCTION 6 R8790-30 BRONWYN CHERYL 

1 ENOVATION DIGITAL MARKETING COMPANY 1 R145762-52

2 CALORB CONSULTANCY 1 R140000-00

1 ESS FIRE AND MEDICAL SERVICES 2 R47200-00

2 AMANDLOLWAZI TRAINING CENTRE PTY LTD 4 R217120-00

3 TSHIRELETSO MULTI SKILLS 1 R176952-80

4 HE & SHE DRIVING TRAINING CENTRE 4 R47495-00

5 G & D GUESTHOUSE CC 1 R93633-00

6 SAFE-T-LON 4 R92276-00

7 LEPHALALE COURSE ACADEMY 1 R76700-00

8 COALTION TRAINING & SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 1 R64899-89

9 OSR T/A OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH 1 R107881-50

10 TJEKA TRAINING MATTERS PTY LTD 2 R70840-00

11 ABSOLUTE HEALTH SERVICES PTY LTD 4 R61465-00

12 AL-AYDARUS SERVICE T/A ALAY FIRST AID 1 R88500-00

13 ACORSER CORPORATE & BUSINESS 2 R135700-00

14 MARGER TRAINING & PROPERTY 2 R262246-00

15 ST JOHN CAPE TOWN 1 R101480-00

1 GEORGE FARMER CONSULTANCY 1 R37500-00

2 COALTION TRAINING & SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 1 R21600-11

3 CYNAROIDES ENVIRO ENTERPRISE 1 R25185-00

4 SAFE-T-LON 4 R65550-00

5 OSR T/A OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH 1 R27427-50

6 TJEKA TRAINING MATTERS PTY LTD 2 R26565-00

7 LEPHALALE COURSE ACADEMY 1 R41700-00

8 ACORSER CORPORATE & BUSINESS 2 R65550-00

9 ABSOLUTE HEALTH SERVICES PTY LTD 4 R14200-00

10 AMANDLOLWAZI TRAINING CENTRE PTY LTD 4 R57960-00

11 TSHIRELETSO MULTI SKILLS 1 R44988-00

12 EFFECTIVE HUMAN INTERVENTION 2 R63652-50

1 BREERIVIER TRAINING DEVELOPMENT CC 4 R30360-00

2 HE & SHE DRIVING TRAINING CENTRE 4 R41745-00

3 MARGER TRAINING & PROPERTY 2 R191164-50

4 TJEKA TRAINING MATTERS PTY LTD 2
RATES/ 

PRICE

5 TSHIRELETSO MULTI SKILLS 1 R112585-00

DIC0027157

PREVENTATIVE/ 

CONDITION BASED 

PREDICTICTIVE 

MAINTENANCE FOR 

SEWERAGE PUMP 

STATIONS UNTIL 30 

JUNE 2019

07/02/2019 BRONWYN CHERYL 

CHERYL DSC0020523

CUTTING, PRUNING & 

REMOVAL OF TREES IN 

DRAKENSTEIN AREA 

FOR THE PERIOD 

UNTIL 30 JUNE 2019  

07/02/2019 BRONWYN 

WEB 

48:2018/2019

CONTENT WRITER 

REQUIRED FROM 01 

MARCH 2019-30 JUNE 

2019

14/02/2019 BRONWYN CHERYL 

DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY

BID OPENING RESULTS: FORMAL WRITTEN PRICE QUOTATIONS BELOW  R200 000

DSS0003953

SERVICE PROVIDER 

FOR THE USE OF A 

CONFERENCE FACILITY 

TO ACCOMADATE 40 

PERSONS OVER 2 

DAYS  (27 & 28 MARCH 

2019) 

07/02/2019 BRONWYN CHERYL 

DSP0003874

SERVICE, REPAIRS & 

UPGRADES OF BOTH 

THE SOFTWARE & THE 

FIRE ALARM 

MONITORING SYSTEM 

AT PAARL FIRE 

STATION 

14/02/2019 BRONWYN CHERYL NO QUOTES RECEIVED 

DCG001257

ACCREDITED SERVICE 

PROVIDERS TO 

FACILITATE AN 

ACCREDITED FIRST AID 

LEVEL 1 COURSE FOR 

118 EMPLOYEES 

28/02/2019 BRONWYN CHERYL 

CHERYL 

DCG0012251

ACCREDITED SERVICE 

PROVIDERS TO 

FACILITATE AN 

ACCREDITED FRONT 

END LOADER AND 

BACKHOE/ LOADER 

COURSE AT NQF LEVEL 

2 FOR 11 EMPLOYEES 

28/02/2019 BRONWYN CHERYL 

DCG0012261

ACCREDITED SERVICE 

PROVIDERS TO 

FACILITATE AN 

ACCREDITED HEALTH 

& SAFETY 

REPRESENTATIVE 

(17.1) APPOINTEES 

COURSE AT NQF LEVEL 

2 TARGETED FOR 30 

EMPLOYEES 

28/02/2019 BRONWYN 



1 EFFECTIVE HUMAN INTERVENTION 2 R63652-50

2 OSR T/A OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH 1 R27427-50

3 ACORSER CORPORATE & BUSINESS 2 R65550-00

4 IROA CAPE TOWN PTY LTD 4 R62100-00

5 TJEKA TRAINING MATTERS PTY LTD 2 R17710-00

6 ABSOLUTE HEALTH SERVICES PTY LTD 4 R15925-00

7 LEPHALALE COURSE ACADEMY 1 R55500-00

8 TSHIRELETSO MULTI SKILLS 1 R44988-00

9 AMANDLOLWAZI TRAINING CENTRE PTY LTD 4 R93150-00

10 GEORGE FARMER CONSULTANCY 1 R37500-00

1 TSHIRELETSO MULTI SKILLS 1 R142600-00

2
ALVANS TRAINING ACADEMY- A DIVISION OF 

ALVANS PLANT HIRE CC 
1 R48875-00

3 COALTION TRAINING & SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 1 R106250-23

1 EFFECTIVE HUMAN INTERVENTION 2 R58339-50

2 MARGER TRAINING & PROPERTY 2 R22775-75

3 TJEKA TRAINING MATTERS PTY LTD 2 R8855-00

1 CYNAROIDES ENVIRO ENTERPRISE 1 R42000-00

2 BASEUS SA PTY LTD 1 R52080-00

3 GROUP AFRIQUE CONSULTING & PROJECTS 2 R55480-00

4 CAMEL ROCK EVENTS 1 R55200-00

1 PRICEWATER HOUSE COOPERS INC (PWC) 1 R125000-00

2 SIZWENTSALLBAGOBODO GRANT THORTON 1 R99120-00

3 PHAMBILI IT PTY LTD 1 R225400-00

4 FRANCOIS LE ROUX 4 R45200-00

5 GROUP AFRIQUE CONSULTING & PROJECTS 2 R151800-00

6 ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS 365 PTY LTD 1 R189750-00

28/02/2019 BRONWYN CHERYL 

CHERYL 

DSS0003953 

(READVERTIS

E)

SERVICE PROVIDER 

FOR THE USE OF A 

CONFERENCE FACILITY 

TO ACCOMADATE 40 

PERSONS OVER 2 

DAYS  (27 & 28 MARCH 

2019) 

28/02/2019 BRONWYN CHERYL 

DCG0012260

ACCREDITED SERVICE 

PROVIDERS TO 

FACILITATE AN 

ACCREDITED 

CONFINED SPACE 

ENTRY COURSE AT 

NQF LEVEL 2 

TARGETED FOR 10 

EMPLOYEES

28/02/2019 BRONWYN 

DSS0003952 

(READVERTIS

E)

SERVICE PROVIDERS 

TO CONDUCT ON ICT 

RISK ASSESSMENT 

AND COMPILE 3 YEAR 

STRATEGIC  ICT 

INTERNAL AUDIT PLAN 

AND 1 YEAR 

OPERATIONAL PLAN 

FOR THE FINANCIAL 

YEARS 2019/2020 TO 

2021/2022

CHERYL 

DCG0012259

ACCREDITED SERVICE 

PROVIDERS TO 

FACILITATE AN 

ACCREDITED 

CHAINSAW 

OPERATORS COURSE 

AT NQF LEVEL 2 FOR 

25 EMPLOYEES 

28/02/2019 BRONWYN CHERYL 

DCG0012253

ACCREDITED SERVICE 

PROVIDERS TO 

FACILITATE AN 

ACCREDITED HAZARD 

IDENTIFICATION AND 

RISK ASSESMENT 

COURSE AT NQF 

LEVEL2 FOR 30 

EMPLOYEES 

28/02/2019 BRONWYN 


